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General - Regular Customers -Venue Hire  - 2024 

  
  
ROOM  

  
HIRE TIME  

  
GENERAL  

  
HALL  
Up to100 people  
  

Per Hour  
Per ½ Day     
Per Day         
Per evening  

 $25.   00  
 $90.   00  
 $180. 00  
 $95 .  00  

  
MEETING ROOM  
14 people  

Per Hour  
Per ½ Day     
Per day          
Per evening  

 $17. 50  
 $60. 00  
 $135.00  
 $65.  00  

  
GARDEN ROOM  
8 people  

Per Hour  
Per ½ day      
Per day        

 $17.50  
 $60.00  
 $135.00  
 $65.00  

KITCHEN   
 

Cold food prep Use of urn dish washer  
  
  
  
Full use kitchen ovens microwave urns 
dishwashing   
  
  
Use of Tea urn and washup only  
Hirers to provide their own food and drink 

 
Per Hour  
Per ½ day  
Per day  
Per evening  
  
Per Hour  
Per ½ day  
Per day  
  
  

 
  $15.00  
  $55.00  
  $80.00  
  $55.00  
  
 $27.00  
 $98.00  
 $200.00  
  
 $5.00  

Hire of Projector, screen  
Audio and video equip  

Per hour  
Per ½ day  
Per day  

 $10.00  
 $30.00  
 $50.00  

Storage of equipment  
Per Calendar Month  

weekly   $10  
 $40 

Weddings Conferences  
Bond Payable  

By arrangement    

Please Note    per ½ a day = 4 hours 
                          Per day      =  8 hours 
Different requirements by negotiation  

  

 

 


