

## **General - Regular Customers - Venue Hire - 2024**

2004	LUDE TIME	CENEDAL
ROOM	HIRE TIME	GENERAL
	Per Hour	\$25. 00
HALL	Per ½ Day	\$90. 00
Up to100 people	Per Day	\$180.00
	Per evening	\$95.00
	Per Hour	\$17. 50
MEETING ROOM	Per ½ Day	\$60.00
14 people	Per day	\$135.00
	Per evening	\$65. 00
	Per Hour	\$17.50
GARDEN ROOM	Per ½ day	\$60.00
8 people	Per day	\$135.00
		\$65.00
KITCHEN		
	Per Hour	\$15.00
Cold food prep Use of urn dish washer	Per ½ day	\$55.00
	Per day	\$80.00
	Per evening	\$55.00
Full use kitchen ovens microwave urns	Per Hour	\$27.00
dishwashing	Per ½ day	\$98.00
	Per day	\$200.00
Use of Tea urn and washup only		\$5.00
Hirers to provide their own food and drink		
Hire of Projector, screen	Per hour	\$10.00
Audio and video equip	Per ½ day	\$30.00
	Per day	\$50.00
Storage of equipment	weekly	\$10
Per Calendar Month		\$40
Weddings Conferences	By arrangement	
Bond Payable		
Please Note per ½ a day = 4 hours		
Per day = 8 hours		
Different requirements by negotiation		
, , ,		